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Company Summary

Name:

ACN:

ABN:

Registration Date:
Next Review Date:

Former Name(s):

Status:
Type:
Locality of Registered Office:

Regulator:

FMG NULLAGINE PTY LTD
153 447 646

52 153 447 646

27/09/2011

01/07/2025

FMG MINERALS PTY LTD

Registered
Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares
PERTH WA 6000

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

Further information relating to this organisation may be purchased from ASIC.
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